Stericup® and Steritop®
Filtration and Storage Systems
Introduction
Stericup® and Steritop® systems are filter funnel products for use
in the sterile vacuum filtration of aqueous solutions such as tissue
culture media and biological fluids. The systems are designed to
maximize flow and reduce foaming and protein denaturation. The
Stericup® system has a quick release connection and includes

Millipore Express® PLUS high 73 mm/0.10 µm S2VPU11RE
flow rate membrane (PES) 73 mm/0.22 µm S2GPU11RE*
Steritop® Ordering Information
Steritop® systems are shipped in quantities of 12 per box.
Durapore® Membrane
System Diameter/Pore Size Threads Catalogue No.
500 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 45 mm S2GVT05RE
Millipore Express® PLUS Membrane
System Diameter/Pore Size Threads Catalogue No.
150 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 33 mm S2GPS01RE*
150 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 45 mm S2GPT01RE*
250 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 33 mm S2GPS02RE*
250 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 45 mm S2GPT02RE*
500 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 33 mm S2GPS05RE*
500 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 45 mm S2GPT05RE*
1,000 mL 73 mm/0.22 µm 45 mm S2GPT10RE*
Accessories Ordering Information
This section lists the catalogue numbers for accessories used with
the Stericup® and Steritop® systems.
Accessory Size Qty Catalogue No.